
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-08-2024
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
“Para poder ir entregando un mayor volumen de prestaciones necesitamos una mavor oferta”

4
718,3
$ 1.436.570

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-08-2024
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
“Para poder ir entregando un mayor volumen de prestaciones necesitamos una mavor oferta”

5
564,2
$ 1.128.348

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


